
LOTTERY 

NO.

APPLICATION 

SUBMISSION CODE
STUDENT'S  NAME FATHER'S  NAME ADMISSION CAT

No. of 

TRANSFERS
SOCIAL CAT

1 4025 TARUN S SURESHA M I 4 GEN

2 4039 MIRAPAKAYALA KARTHIK VM KRISHNA MIRAPA I 4 GEN

3 4050 V PUGHALARASAN SRI R.VINOT KUMAR I 3 GEN

4 4010 P .YASHINI POOVENDIRAN S. I 2 GEN

5 4049 SUYASH ARYA SUA B I 2 GEN

6 4001 LIPSIKA MOGILIPURI
DILEEP  KUMAR 

MOGILIPURI
1 1 GN

7 4040 MOHITH AH HARISH BABU HA 1 1 OBC NCL

8 4045 KUSUM ASHISH KUMAR I 1 GEN

9 4057 YERRAGUNTLA GEEVAN R PRAKASH I 0 SC

10  WL 1 4042 PRIYAVARDHAN HN NARAYANA SWAMY III 2 OBC

11  WL 2 4023 SANVI SURESH G III 0 GN

12  WL 3 4030 N PRANEETH KISHAN NAGARAJA V IV 0 OBC NCL

13 WL 4 4058 BALAJI M MANJUNATHA K S IV 0 SC

14 WL 5 4013
NIVYATHA VARSHA 

HAMPAPUR
KUMAR N V 0 SC

15 WL 6 4035 JEEVAL MARAPPA REDDY M V 0 OBC NCL

16 WL 7 4053 MANASVI. M MAHESH S V 0 OBC NCL

17 WL 8 4028 REDDY MOKSHITA B. RAMESHWARA V 0 OBC NCL

18 WL 9 4016 GANGULA DAKSHIT REDDY
GANGULA CHINNAPPA 

REDDY
V 0 GN{BPL)

19 WL 10 4009 RAMISETTY THASWIKA
RAMISETTY 

VENKATESWARLU
V 0 OBC NCL
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20 WL 11 4027 JASWANTH S SHARANAPPA S V 0 OBC NCL

21 WL 12 4007 SATHVIKA N GOWDA NAGENDRA UN V 0 GEN

22 WL 13 4029 PARTHA SARADHI MANGIRI MANGIRI SREERAMULU V 0 OBC NCL

23 WL 14 4047 EKASH DUBEY SUNIL DUBEY V 0 GEN

24 WL 15 4019 PRASANNA NAGSHETTY V 0 OBC

25 WL 16 4012 VENKATA SANTANA SRI HARI V 0 GEN

26 WL 17 4014 GOGULA THANYA GOGGULA PEDDIRAJU V 0 GN

27 WL 18 4061 SHRADHA J BASILINGAPPA V 0 OBC

28 WL 19 4046 BHAVYA SARIN RAHUL SARIN V 0 GEN

29 WL 20 4041 SANVIKA SR NAIR SHYAM KUMAR C V 0 GEN

30 WL 21 4051 GATHRI RAJEEV RAJEEVAN V 0 GEN

31 WL 22 4002 E BHADRI NATH E LAKSHMAIAH V 0 SC

32 WL 23 4024 HEMAN A.C. CHANDRA KUMAR AB V 0 OBC NCL

33 WL 24 4059 CHINMAY SAGAR GANGADHAR C V 0 SC

34 WL 25 4020 VENKATESH GOWDA M M MUTHARAJU V 0 OBC NCL

35 WL 26 4060 NISHAN JAYKUMAR JAYAKUMAR N V 0 OBC NCL

36 WL 27 4008 IQRA MEHREEN TOUSIF AHAMED V 0 GEN

37 WL 28 4022 BINOU R. RAVANA L V 0 OBC NCL

38 WL 29 4038 SOUMIL DOBHAL PARASUMANA DUBHAL V 0 GEN

39 WL 30 4005 MAHIMA JUWANITHA S. Y. S. V. YEBU V 0 SC

40 WL 31 4006 SHIVEN B GANGWANI BANSI CHATURBHUJ V 0 GN

41 WL 32 4031 MANSI AVDESH KUMAR V 0 OBC NCL

42 WL 33 4044 TANISH C CHANAMALLIKARJUNA V 0 OBC NCL



43 WL 34 4043 SANTOSH KUMAR P PRABHU M V 0 SC

44 WL 35 4063 LAVITH KUBER V 0 GEN

45 WL 36 4062 KRISHNA KUMAR
NAGENDRA KUMAR 

YADAV
V 0 OBC NCL

46 WL 37 4033 KEETHANA H S C N HAMSAVENI V 0 OBC NCL

47 WL 38 4018 ZOYA KOUSAR RIYAZ PASHA V 0 OBC

48 WL 39 4037 MANVITH NAG MAHESH DABBU V 0 OBC

49 WL 40 4026 T VEDANTH REDDY SRINIVASA REDDY V 0 GEN

50 WL 41 4017 RAYN SHAIKH AEJAZANMEO V 0 OBC NCL

51 WL 42 4036 NABIYA S SAYED YAKOOB V 0 OBC NCL

52 WL 43 4011 T.PUNITH T SREEDHAR V 0 OBC

53 WL 44 4021 B N MOUNISHA NAGABHOSHANA B V 0 OBC NCL

54 WL 45 4003 AARUMI GAUTAM
DEEPAK KUMAR 

GAUTAM
V 0 GEN

55 WL 46 4034 K KRISTEL K ELIA BENJAMAN V 0 GEN

56 WL 47 4004 THEJAS K P PRADEEP K R V 0 OBC NCL

57 WL 48     4015 GOGULA THANISH GOGGULA PEDDIRAJU V 0 GN

58 WL 49 4054 POOJA M MURTHY N V 0 GEN

59 WL 50 4048 ANOKHI KUMARI DHANAJAY RAM V 0 GEN

60 WL 51 4055 PARINITHA C CHENNA KRISHNA V 0 OBC NCL

61 WL 52 4052 VEPULA VENKATA KISHORE VENKATA NARASAIAH V 0 OBCNCL

62 WL 53 4032
PASARAKONDA KAPIL 

SIDDHU
P.SAIVENKAT RAO V 0 GEN



LOTTERY 

NO.

APPLICATION 

SUBMISSION CODE
STUDENT'S  NAME FATHER'S  NAME ADMISSION CAT

No. of 

TRANSFERS
SOCIAL CAT

1 4057 YERRAGUNTLA GEEVAN R PRAKASH I 0 SC

2 4058 BALAJI M MANJUNATHA K S IV 0 SC

3 4002 E BHADRI NATH E LAKSHMAIAH V 0 SC

4 4005 MAHIMA JUWANITHA S. Y. S. V. YEBU V 0 SC

5 4013
NIVYATHA VARSHA 

HAMPAPUR
KUMAR N V 0 SC

6 4043 SANTOSH KUMAR P PRABHU M V 0 SC

7 4059 CHINMAY SAGAR GANGADHAR C V 0 SC

LOTTERY 

NO.

APPLICATION 

SUBMISSION CODE
STUDENT'S  NAME FATHER'S  NAME ADMISSION CAT

No. of 

TRANSFERS
SOCIAL CAT

1 4040 MOHITH AH HARISH BABU HA 1 1 OBC NCL

2 4030 N PRANEETH KISHAN NAGARAJA V IV 0 OBC NCL

3 4044 TANISH C CHANAMALLIKARJUNA V 0 OBC NCL
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4 4024 HEMAN A.C. CHANDRA KUMAR AB V 0 OBC NCL

5 4052 VEPULA VENKATA KISHORE VENKATA NARASAIAH V 0 OBC NCL

6 4004 THEJAS K P PRADEEP K R V 0 OBC NCL

7 4009 RAMISETTY THASWIKA
RAMISETTY 

VENKATESWARLU
V 0 OBC NCL

8 4035 JEEVAL MARAPPA REDDY M V 0 OBC NCL

9 4020 VENKATESH GOWDA M M MUTHARAJU V 0 OBC NCL

10 4036 NABIYA S SAYED YAKOOB V 0 OBC NCL

11 4055 PARINITHA C CHENNA KRISHNA V 0 OBC NCL

12 4053 MANASVI. M MAHESH S V 0 OBC NCL

13 4021 B N MOUNISHA NAGABHOSHANA B V 0 OBC NCL

14 4062 KRISHNA KUMAR
NAGENDRA KUMAR 

YADAV
V 0 OBC NCL

15 4060 NISHAN JAYKUMAR JAYAKUMAR N V 0 OBC NCL

16 4017 RAYN SHAIKH AEJAZANMEO V 0 OBC NCL

17 4027 JASWANTH S SHARANAPPA S V 0 OBC NCL

18 4028 REDDY MOKSHITA B. RAMESHWARA V 0 OBC NCL

19 4022 BINOU R. RAVANA L V 0 OBC NCL

20 4033 KEETHANA H S C N HAMSAVENI V 0 OBC NCL

21 4029 PARTHA SARADHI MANGIRI MANGIRI SREERAMULU V 0 OBC NCL

22 4031 MANSI AVDESH KUMAR V 0 OBC NCL




